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[ Tri> Cat./Sex./Epr. < v | [ Liste des Epreuves v 119 enr.
07/06/19 - Soirée Inter régionale de demi-fond
BELFORT - BFC - 090
>> Statistiques Jury <<
800m / TCF | F | 800m TCF Course A | Chr: E | 18:30
1 222"39 ADASSI Severine Hericourt Athletisme Competiti 070  BFC SEF/94 IR2 796
2 224"15 LEDUC Laura Dijon Uc* 021 BFC  SEF/94 IR3 770
3 2'26"28 PUJOS Romane Athle 21- S/1 Athle 21 Ao A 021  BFC CAF/02 IR& 740
4 2'26"62 RACORDON Gaelle Eha - S/1 Altkirch Athle Sundg 068 G-E SEF/85 IR& 735
5  2'27"88 LANOIX Charlotte Ea Macon 071 BFC CAF/02 IR& 717
6 2'30"18 JACQUOT Justine Dsa - S/1 Val Morteau Athletis 025 BFC JUF/01 Rl 685
7 2'30"80 LAB Louise Dsa - S/1 Doubs Sud Athletism 025 BFC  JUF/00 R1 677
8 2'31"3 TOCK Charline Mba - S/1 Belfort Athle 090 BFC CAF/02 R2 672
9 2'32"43 RIBEIRO Lisa Dsa - $/1 Macadam St Vitois 025 BFC  JUF/01 R2 654
800m / TCF | F | 800m TCF Course B | Chr : E | 18:20
1 2'36"46 ROY Laura Dsa - S/1 Ac Pontarlier 025 BFC JUF/01 R3 601
2 23763 HENRIET Nais Dsa - S/1 Ac Pontarlier 025 BFC  JUF/01 R4 587
3 237"83 ROLLET JOSEPH Agathe Ea Macon 071  BFC CAF/02 R4 584
4 2'37"96 BERTHIER Laurianne Ea Macon 071 BFC  SEF/90 R& 582
5 238"91 LEROY Manon Nam - S/1 St Max Essey Club At 084  G-E CAF/02 R4 570
6  2'40"36 BOMONT Berenice Luxeuil Athle 70 070 BFC  CAF/03 RS 552
7 2'40"64 MICHEL Jackie Lons Athle 39 039  BFC SEF/90 RS 549
8  2'49"84 DENIS Agathe Mba - S/1 Belfort Athle 090 BFC  CAF/02 D2 442
1500m / TCF | F | 1500m TCF Course A | Chr : E | 19:30
1 5'02"25 VIENOT Blandine Pca - S/1 Est Colmar Ac 068 G-E SEF/80 IR& 757
2 51897 HARRER Valentine Mba - S/1 Belfort Athle 090 BFC  CAF/03 R3 654
3 5'26"58 TAHAROUNT Tassadit Mba - $/1 Sa Bethoncourt 090 BFC  VEF/77 RS 610
4 53071 MONNET Solene Mba - S/1 Belfort Athle 090 BFC  SEF/94 R6 586
5 5'35"30 JEANNE-0ZOUX Marie-therese Mba - S/1 Belfort Athle 090 BFC  SEF/83 R6 561
6  5'50"40 JARDON Justine Mba - S/1 Belfort Athle 090 BFC JUF/00 D2 481
7 6'16"14 VANDEWEGHE Florence Mba - S/1 Belfort Athle 090 BFC  SEF/80 D& 359
3000m Marche / TCF | F | 3000m Marche Primé | Chr : E | 20:30
1 1348"76 CELLARD Loanie Carquefou Ac 044  P-L ESF/98 N1 956
2 1422"49 CARRE Elvina Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC  CAF/03 N2 896
3 142792 PICARD Axelle Nam - S/1 St Max Essey Club At 054 G-E ESF/99 N2 886
4 14'51"22 DUQUESNE Laura Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC  SEF/90 N3 845
5  15'23"54 THOURET Lucie Mba - S/1 Fc Sochaux Montbel 090  BFC SEF/93 N& 790
6  17'52"97 ROPERS Adele Pca - S/l Cca Rouffach 068 G-E SEF/80 R2 561
7 23'23"43 BOUELE Birtukan (Eth) SEF/ D6 192
800m / TCM | M | 800m TCM Course A Primé | Chr: E | 19:00
1 1'51"84 KOZAR Anicet S2a - S/1 Asptt Strashourg 067 G-E JUM/01 N3 974
2 1'83"15 COUDERCHET Enzo Dsa - S/l Doubs Sud Athletism 025 BFC  ESM/97 N4 938
3 1'53"68 CULTRU Sacha Dijon Uc* 021 BFC  ESM/99 N& 924
4 1'84"11 PEIFFERT Lucas Dijon Uc* 021  BFC ESM/98 IR1 912
5  1'54"43 HOCQUARD Basile Unitas Brumath 067 G-E ESM/99 IRl 904
6  1'56"14 EL-AYACHI Rayan Mba - S/1 Us Giromagny 090 BFC JUM/01 IR1 858
7 1'56"85 COEUDEVEZ Paul Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 070 BFC  ESM/98 IRl 840
8 1'57"52 RANC Julian Unitas Brumath 067 G-E SEM/96 IR2 823
9 2'01"10 ARON-CLAUSS Maxime A. Sarreguemines Sarrebourg A 087 G-E SEM/98 IR& 734
- DNF QUETIN Nathan Sg Hericourt 070 BFC  JUM/01 0
DNF WIDMER Fabrice Pca - S/1 Cca Rouffach 068 G-E SEM/89 0
- DNF BENMAHDI Khaled (ALG) Mba - S/1 Belfort Athle 090 BFC  SEM/88 0
800m / TCM | M | 800m TCM Course B | Chr : E | 18:50
1 1'59"29 GLAUDEL Guillaume Nam - S/l Nancy Athletisme Clu 054 G-E ESM/98 IR3 778
2 1'89"51 CARMINATI Maxime Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 070 BFC  CAM/02 IR3 773
3 1'59"88 VAN HORDE Valentin Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC SEM/94 IR3 764
4 20116 CARRET Tom Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA  ESM/99 IR& 732
5 20130 CODDET Clyde Dijon Uc* 021 BFC  SEM/93  IR& 729
6  2'01"96 RIZZO Anthony Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 070 BFC  ESM/99 IR& 713
7 2'03"01 OUZINEB Damien Mba - S/1 Belfort Athle 090 BFC  JUM/00 Rl 689
8  2'03"96 JILLI Arthur Avec - S/1 Athle Vosges Pays 088 G-E CAM/03 Rl 666
9 204"21 SCHUMACHER Florian Mba - S/1 Belfort Athle 090 BFC  ESM/98 Rl 661

800m / TCM | M | 800m TCM Course C | Chr : E | 18:40
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1500m / TCM | M | 1500m TCM Course A | Chr : E | 20:15
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4'06"71
4'07"49
4'11"28
4'14"43
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4'25"08
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1500m / TCM | M | 1500m TCM Course B | Chr : E | 20:00

4'08"33
4'09"49
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4'16"91
4'17"46
4'34"43
4'47"37
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1500m / TCM | M | 1500m TCM Course C | Chr: E | 19:45

4'29"28
4'29"50
4'34"95
4'36"60
4'39"63
4'39"88
4'40"02
4'43"81
4'44"51
4'458"04
4'46"06
12 5'03"70

© 0 o Ul N

=
= o

5000m / TCM | M | Finale directe 1 | Chr : E | 21:45

15'11"40
15'19"18
15'42"78
15'44"73
15'54"20
16'11"76
16'22"00
16'53"88
17'15"17
1721"70
17'29"75
17'55"58
18'10"90
18'18"50
18'41"86
DNF

DNF
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5000m Marche / TCM | M | 5000m Marche Primé | Chr : E | 20:30

21'11"20
24'24"02
24'48"45
27'08"79
30'42"05
33'51"64

o Ul B DN

TALPIN Romain
PERIDON Jean
BARZASI Lorenzo
WEISS Christophe
BARZASI Matheo

LAURENT Felix
CHARTIER Valentin
FIEUX Pierre

ALLALI Nasser
SLIMANE Mehdi
SIMON Antoine
PRONOST Alexis
COLLOMBET Guillaume
SIMON Clement
BOUDOT Hugo

DE ALMEIDA Alexis
GENSER Antoine
MAHMOUDI Abdelkader
VERGOTTE Mathias
VAUTHRIN Florian

MAUCHANT Alois
DENIS Vincent
PREVALET Hugo
BLAISING Alexis
KULCU Burhan
BAVEREL Lucas
JACQUET Adrien
DEVILLIERS Nicolas
VIENOT Gabriel
BENREZZAK Lakdar
CHAMBRION Alexis

MARCHE Thibault
BARBIER Adrien
DUBOT Anthony
BOZONNET Antoine
DECRION Eliot
RENARD-HONORIO Gabriel
BONNET Theo
ROCHETTE Aymeri
HERAIL Clement
TABUSSE Romain
LYAHIAQUI Aziz
SOITTOUX Colin

ALTMEYER Yoann
SCHIRO Joseph
ESSALKI Smain-ismail
HAAS Pierre-louis
SIEBERT Cedric
COULON Antonin
CLERGEOT Anselme
CHAMPON Tommy
GROSSI Pierre
LAUREILLARD Eric
BRAILLARD Antoine
ORNY Stephane
BOURQUARDEZ Hugo
CROUZET Hugo
SAHAGUM Julien
GUEHRAR Stephane
MAHMOUDI Abdelkader
PAULIN Felicien

BOURNIER Justin
KOEBEL Martin

DE BONTIN Vincent
CLO Ronan
CLAYRAC Christophe
BOUELE Cedric (Sui)

[ Tri > Cat./Sex./Epr. <

les Résultats des Compétitions

Ea Le Creusot

Ga Haut-saonois (fc)

Hericourt Athletisme Competiti
Ac Chatenois-les-forges
Hericourt Athletisme Competiti

Athle 55 - S/1 Asptt Bar-le-du
Athle Bourgogne Sud

Lons Athle 39

Ea Macon

Mba - S/1 Sp. Reunis Dellois
Athle 66 - S/1 Union Perpignan
Dsa - S/1 Ac Pontarlier
Hericourt Athletisme Competiti
Mba - S/1 Belfort Athle

Dijon Uc*

Ea Le Creusot

Nam - S/1 Al Neuves Maison
Running Team Schweighouse/mode
Pca - S/1 Est Colmar Ac

Nancy Athletisme Metropole*

Dsa - S/1 Ac Pontarlier

Athle 21 - S/1 Athle 21 Ao A
Dsa - S/1 Ac Pontarlier

Nam - S/1 Vandoeuvre Athletis
Ga Haut-saonois (fc)

Ac Chenove

Dsa - S/1 Doubs Sud Athletism
Mba - S/1 Belfort Athle

Pca - S/1 Esr Colmar Ac

Nam - S/ Nancy Athletisme Clu
Dijon Uc*

Sg Hericourt

Mba - S/1 Belfort Athle

Sg Hericourt

Dsa - S/1 Doubs Sud Athletism
Ga Haut-saonois (fc)

Dsa - S/ Macadam St Vitois
Athle 21- S/1 Athle 21 Ao A
Dsa - S/1 Doubs Sud Athletism
Nam - S/ Nancy Athletisme Clu
Mba - S/1 Belfort Athle

Mba - S/1 Fc Sochaux Montbel
Mba - S/1 Belfort Athle

Mba - S/1 Belfort Athle

Eha - S/1 Athletisme Cernay Et
Egma - S/1 Fc Mulhouse 1893
Unitas Brumath

A. Sarreguemines Sarrebourg A
Ea Le Creusot

Mba - S/1 Fc Sochaux Montbel
Mba - S/1 Fc Sochaux Montbel
Mba - S/1 Belfort Athle

Sg Hericourt

Mba - S/1 Fc Sochaux Montbel
Mba - S/1 Belfort Athle

Mba - S/1 Belfort Athle

Ga Haut-saonois (fc)

Mba - S/1 Fc Sochaux Montbel
A. Sarreguemines Sarrebourg A
Running Team Schweighouse/mode
Dsa - S/1 Ac Pontarlier

Dole Ac

Pca - S/1 Csl Neuf-brisach

Ea Le Creusot

Mba - S/1 Fc Sochaux Montbel
Dsa - S/1 Ac Pontarlier
delemont athletisme

071
070
070
090
070

088
071
039
071
090
066
025
070
090
021
071
054
067
068
054

028
021
028
054
070
021
028
090
068
054
021

070
090
070
025
070
025
021
025
054
090
090
090

090
068
068
067
057
071
090
090
090
070
090
090
090
070
090
057
067
025

039
068
071
090
028

BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC

G-E
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
occ
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
G-E
G-E
G-E
G-E

BFC
BFC
BFC
G-E
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
G-E
G-E
BFC

BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
G-E
BFC
BFC
BFC

BFC
G-E
G-E
G-E
G-E
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
G-E
G-E
BFC

BFC
G-E
BFC
BFC
BFC

[ Liste des Epreuves

v]

SEM/85
JUuM/01
CAM/02
VEM/74
CAM/02

JUM/00
SEM/94
SEM/88
SEM/88
SEM/93
SEM/96
JUM/01
SEM/86
CAM/02
SEM/96
JUM/00
SEM/89
SEM/83
CAM/02
SEM/90

JUM/01
CAM/02
CAM/03
SEM/96
ESM/97
SEM/96
JUM/01
JUM/00
VEM/76
VEM/74
JUM/00

JUuM/01
CAM/02
VEM/79
SEM/92
CAM/03
JUM/01
CAM/02
CAM/02
ESM/97
SEM/94
VEM/76
CAM/02

SEM/88
SEM/86
SEM/96
ESM/98
SEM/96
ESM/99
JUM/00
JUM/01
ESM/99
VEM/63
JUM/00
VEM/71
ESM/99
JUM/01
SEM/89
SEM/81
SEM/83
JUM/01

ESM/99
CAM/02
SEM/88
SEM/95
VEM/78
SEM/85

R3
R3
R6
D2
DS

IR1
IR2
IR2
IR3
IR3
IR3
IR3
IR4
R1

R1

R3

IR3
IR4
IR4
IR4
R1
R1
R1
R5
D1

R4
R4
RS
R5
R6
R6
R6
R6
D1
D1
D1
D4

IR2
IR2
IR4
IR4
IR4
R1
R2
R3
R4
RS
R5
R6
D1
D1
D3

N2
IR3
IR3
R4
D2
D5

593
569
438
347
235

904
832
817
803
783
777
768
727
693
692
584

o o o o

759
746
T4k
721
683
667
661
497
387

544
542
492
477
451
449
448
416
410
406
398
268

776
753
686
681
655
609
582
504
455
440
423
368
338
323
281

o o o

965
731
707
556
366
230

119 enr.
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